4-gel vertical electrophoresis packages
32
Whether you require a package to match the market leader or one to address any budget or vertical electrophoresis
technique, Cleaver Scientific now offers the ultimate range of Combination Packages that will meet your needs.
Run 4 gels in the tank while casting another 4 externally
With interchangeable 4-blot module
CVS10TETRAD1 OmniPAGE TETRAD Mini-Protein Electrophoresis Package for 1mm self-cast gels , Includes: -
• CVS10DSYS-CU – 10x10cm mini-vertical unit with casting base and external casting stand, plus 2x
1mm 12-sample combs, 2x plain glass plates with 1mm spacer and 2x notched plates  (Page 22 )
• VS10-12-1 – 2 additional 1mm 12-sample combs
• VS10PGS1 – 1 pack of 2x plain glass plates with 1mm spacer
• VS10NG - 1 pack of 2x notched glass plates
• VS10NGS1 - 2 packs of 2x notched glass plates with 1mm spacer
Ordering Information
CVS10TETRAD1CBS OmniPAGE TETRAD with interchangeable 4-blot module, includes: -
• CVS10TETRAD1 - OmniPAGE TETRAD Mini-Protein Electrophoresis Package for 1mm self-cast gels
• VS10BI – 4-blot insert with 4 blotting cassettes and 8 fibre pads (Page 34)
Ordering Information
With standard Midi power supply option
CVS10TETRAD1-CS300 OmniPAGE TETRAD with standard Midi power supply option, includes: -
• CVS10TETRAD1 - OmniPAGE TETRAD Mini-Protein Electrophoresis Package for 1mm self-cast gels
• CS-300V - 300V, 700mA, 150W midi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
With high current Maxi power supply option
CVS10TETRAD1-CS3AMP OmniPAGE TETRAD with high current Maxi power supply option, includes: -
• CVS10TETRAD1 - OmniPAGE TETRAD Mini-Protein Electrophoresis Package for 1mm self-cast gels
• CS-3AMP - 300V, 3000mA, 300W maxi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
With high current Maxi power supply option
and interchangeable 4-blot module
CVS10TETRAD1CBS-CS3AMP OmniPAGE TETRAD with Maxi power supply and interchangeable 4-blot module, includes: -
• CVS10TETRAD1CBS - OmniPAGE TETRAD Mini-Protein Electrophoresis Package for 1mm self-cast
gels with blotting module
• CS-3AMP - 300V, 3000mA, 300W maxi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
With standard Midi power supply option and
interchangeable 4-blot module
CVS10TETRAD1CBS-CS300 OmniPAGE TETRAD with Midi power supply and interchangeable 4-blot module, includes: -
• CVS10TETRAD1CBS - OmniPAGE TETRAD Mini-Protein Electrophoresis Package for 1mm self-cast
gels with blotting module
• CS-300V - 300V, 700mA, 150W midi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
For 0.75, 1.5 and 2mm versions use CVS10TETRAD0.75, CVS10TETRAD1.5 and CVS10TETRAD2 respectively
For 0.75, 1.5 and 2mm versions please to remember to use the correct number.  E.g. - CVS10TETRAD0.75CBS-CS3AMP for a
0.75mm version
For 0.75, 1.5 and 2mm versions use CVS10TETRAD0.75CBS, CVS10TETRAD1.5CBS and CVS10TETRAD2CBS respectively
For 0.75, 1.5 and 2mm versions use CVS10TETRAD0.75-CS300, CVS10TETRAD1.5-CS300 and CVS10TETRAD2-CS300 respectively
For 0.75, 1.5 and 2mm versions use CVS10TETRAD0.75-CS3AMP, CVS10TETRAD1.5-CS3AMP and CVS10TETRAD2-CS3AMP respectively
For 0.75, 1.5 and 2mm versions use CVS10TETRAD0.75CBS-CS300, CVS10TETRAD1.5CBS-CS300 and CVS10TETRAD2CBS-CS300 respectively